
09/09/2022

Flagstone Pavers, Inc. - Product Data Sheet
Amendment Collection

Paver Name Fr
ee

do
m

 4
"X

8"
 3

0M
M

Lib
er

ty
 1

2"
X1

2"
 3

0M
M

 U
ni

on
- 2

 P
ie

ce
 3

0M
M

(6
x6

/6
x9

)
He

rit
ag

e-
 3

 P
ie

ce
 30

M
M

(4
x8

/8
x8

/8
x1

3)
Ca

st
le

ro
ck

 II
I -

 3 
Pi

ec
e 

30
M

M

(4
x6

/6
x6

/6
x9

)
Vi

ct
or

y -
 3 

Pi
ec

e 
30

M
M

(9
x9

/9
x1

2/
9x

15
)

Ci
ty

 St
on

e 
De

m
i -

 3 
Pi

ec
e 

30
M

M
(4

x8
/8

x8
/8

x1
2)

  

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
  

  

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

   
 

  
  

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 
 

 
 

 

Paver Thickness 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 1 3/16" 

Palletized* yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Sold by the cube ONLY yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Pieces per cube 480 108 120/240 100/60/60 120each 54/36/54 80 each

Layers per cube 10 9 10 10 10 9 10

Sq. Ft. per cube 103 105 116 110 108 108 103

Lbs per cube 1312 1328 1537 1395 1375 1375 1442

Cubes per truck
Semi w/ forklift 32 30 26 28 28 28 28

Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a $14 charge per pallet
** Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match. 
** Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

*** Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics. 

**** Multi shaped sets go from small to large

*****PLEASE SEE NEW THIN PAVER PALLET QUANTITIES

Page 1 of 5



09/09/2022

Flagstone Pavers, Inc. - Product Data Sheet
Declaration Collection

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

Paver Name Fr
ee

do
m

 4
"X

8"
 6

0M
M

Co
m

m
on

w
ea

lth
 8

"x
8"

 60
M

M
In

de
pe

ne
nd

en
ce

 8
"x

12
" 6

0M
M

Lib
er

ty
 1

2"
x1

2"
 60

M
M

Old
 G

lo
ry

 1
2"

x1
8"

 6
0M

M
Su

pr
em

e 1
6"

X1
6"

 6
0M

M
M

on
um

en
t 1

1"
x4

"x
8"

 6
0M

M

So
ld

 b
y t

he
 la

ye
r o

r c
ub

e o
nl

y

   
  

  

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

   
 

  
  

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 
 

 
 

 

Paver Thickness 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8"

Palletized* no yes yes no no no yes

Sold by the cube or band yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Pieces per band 80 40 40 27 18 20 18

Pieces per cube 480 240 160 108 72 60 198

Bands per cube 6 6 4 4 4 3 11 (Layers)

Sq. Ft. per band 17.2 17.2 25.8 26.2 26.2 34.4 9.5 (Layer)

Sq. Ft. per cube 103 103 103 105 105 103 104

Lbs per band 464 455 683 732 732 910 255(Layer)

Lbs per cube 2783 2730 2730 2927 2927 2730 2756

Cubes per truck
Semi w/ forklift 15 15 15 14 14 15 15

Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a $14 charge per pallet
** Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match. 
** Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

*** Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics. 
**** Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Page 2 of 5



09/09/2022

Flagstone Pavers, Inc. - Product Data Sheet
Declaration Collection- Sets

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Paver Name  U
ni

on
- 2

 P
ie

ce
  6

0M
M

(6
x6

/6
x9

)
He

rit
ag

e-
 3

 P
ie

ce
 60

M
M

(4
x8

/8
x8

/8
x1

3)
Ca

st
le

ro
ck

 II
I -

 3 
Pi

ec
e 

60
M

M

(4
x6

/6
x6

/6
x9

)
Vi

ct
or

y -
 3 

Pi
ec

e 
60

M
M

(9
x9

/9
x1

2/
9x

15
)

Ci
ty

 St
on

e 
De

m
i -

 3 
Pi

ec
e 

60
M

M
(4

x8
/8

x8
/8

x1
2)

   
 

  
  

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 
 

 
 

 

Paver Thickness 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8" 2 3/8"

Palletized* no no no no no

Sold by the cube or band cube only cube only cube only cube only cube only

Pieces per cube 120/240 100/60/60 120 each 54/36/54 80 each

Layers per cube 10 10 10 9 10

Sq. Ft. per layer 11.6 11 10.8 12 10.3

Sq. Ft. per cube 116 110 108 108 103

Lbs per cube 3073 2915 2862 2927 2920 39949

Cubes per truck

Semi w/ forklift 13 14 14 14 14

Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a $14 charge per pallet
** Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match. 
** Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet
*** Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics. 

**** Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Page 3 of 5



09/09/2022

Flagstone Pavers, Inc. - Product Data Sheet
Coping and Wall Products

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
  

  

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

Paver Name Bu
lln

os
e

2 
3/

4"
 R

em
od

el
er

4"
 R

em
od

el
er

Fir
e 

Pi
t B

lo
ck

s

M
un

ich
 W

al
l 8

"x
12

"x
4"

St
on

eg
at

e 3
 P

ie
ce

 w
al

l 

UN
TU

M
BL

ED

St
on

eg
at

e 3
 P

ie
ce

 w
al

l 

TU
M

BL
ED

St
on

eg
at

e W
al

l C
ap

 

UN
TU

M
BL

ED
11

"X
12

"

St
on

eg
at

e W
al

l C
ap

 TU
M

BL
ED

11
"X

12
"

La
de

ra
 W

al
l

16
" X

 8
"

  

 
 

 
 

 

Paver Thickness 2 3/8" 1 3/8" 1 3/8" 4" 4" 6" 6" 3" 3" 3"

Palletized* yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Sold by the piece yes yes yes yes yes pallet only pallet only yes yes no

Pieces per cube 390 384 288 120 112 21 face sq.ft. 26 face sq.ft. 96 120 84

Layers per cube 6 6 6 6 7 4 5 8 10 4

Lbs per Piece 5.84 4.2 4.6 20 27 n/a n/a 27 27 24

Lbs per cube 2318 1653 1325 2438 3064 2098 2695 2592 3240 2020
supre Cubes per truck

Semi w/ forklift 18 22 30 15 13 18 15 15 12 12

Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a $14 charge per pallet    

** Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match. 
** Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

*** Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics. 
**** Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Page 4 of 5



09/09/2022

Flagstone Pavers, Inc. - Product Data Sheet
Specialty Products

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
  

  

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

   
 

  
  

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

Paver Name Fr
ee

do
m

 4
"x

8"
 80

m
m

Ec
o-

Ci
ty

 Lo
ck

 4X
8"

 60
M

M

Paver Thickness 3 1/8" 2 3/8"

Palletized* no no

Sold by the cube or band cube only cube only

Bands per cube 6 6

Sq, Ft. per band 13.5 17.8

Sq. Ft. per cube 81 107

Pieces per band 63 48

Pieces per cube 378 480

Lbs. per band 457 446

Lbs per cube 2739 2880

Cubes per truck
Semi w/ forklift 15 14
Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a $14 charge per pallet
** Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guar    
** Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shippin   

*** Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics. 
**** Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Page 5 of 5


	Sheet1

