Amendment Collection	•						
Paver Name	riegom 41.7	Mule 18 Tiest Tuest	Minor Strices	teniese spiece	Messes Somm	Marco o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	Mary James City Stories of Storie
aver Name aver Thickness	1 3/16"	1 3/16"	1 3/16"	1 3/16"	/ ජී 13/16"	1 3/16"	1 3/16"
Palletized*	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Sold by the cube ONLY	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Pieces per cube	480	108	120/240	100/60/60	120each	54/36/54	80 each
Layers per cube	10	9	10	10	10	9	10
Sq. Ft. per cube	103	105	116	110	108	108	103
Lbs per cube	1312	1328	1537	1395	1375	1375	1442
Cubes per truck					-		
Semi w/ forklift	32	30	26	28	28	28	28

Notes:

*All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a \$14 charge per pallet

^{**} Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match.

^{**} Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

^{***} Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics.

^{****} Multi shaped sets go from small to large

^{*****}PLEASE SEE NEW THIN PAVER PALLET QUANTITIES

Declaration Collection		_	
	\z	onno,	,

	reedon 4"kg"	Mundamodulo Marketti	2 .8	"Ch. So. "Ch. Mogi,	nung Transon	Supreme Leix,	Miles 15. Miles 11. Miles 15. Miles 11. Miles 15. Miles	å
		§ /				Š /.	ئِيْ / يَّهُ	•
	\\ \text{\text{\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\te				<u> </u>			0
	Jour Jour Jour Jour Jour Jour Jour Jour		la de la	Ž,	/ Set	/ že		,
Paver Name	/ ¿ĕŸ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	/ sga	zo 500	/
Paver Thickness	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	
Palletized*	no	yes	yes	no	no	no	yes	
Sold by the cube or band	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
Pieces per band	80	40	40	27	18	20	18	
Pieces per cube	480	240	160	108	72	60	198	
Bands per cube	6	6	4	4	4	3	11 (Layers)	
Sq. Ft. per band	17.2	17.2	25.8	26.2	26.2	34.4	9.5 (Layer)	
Sq. Ft. per cube	103	103	103	105	105	103	104	
Lbs per band	464	455	683	732	732	910	255(Layer)	
Lbs per cube	2783	2730	2730	2927	2927	2730	2756	
Cubes per truck								
Semi w/ forklift	15	15	15	14	14	15	15	
·		·	·	·	·	·	·	

^{*}All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a \$14 charge per pallet

^{**} Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match.

^{**} Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

^{***} Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics.

^{****} Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Declaration Collection- Sets									
Paver Name									
Paver Thickness	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"	2 3/8"				
Palletized*	no	no	no	no	no				
Sold by the cube or band	cube only								
Pieces per cube	120/240	100/60/60	120 each	54/36/54	80 each				
Layers per cube	10	10	10	9	10				
Sq. Ft. per layer	11.6	11	10.8	12	10.3				
Sq. Ft. per cube	116	110	108	108	103				
Lbs per cube	3073	2915	2862	2927	2920	399			
Cubes per truck			-						
Semi w/ forklift	13	14	14	14	14				

^{*}All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a \$14 charge per pallet

^{**} Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match.

^{**} Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

^{***} Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics.

^{****} Multi shaped sets go from small to large

J	,										
Coping and Wall Products							, ,	,	,	,	,
						/ /		/	′ /	/ 9 /	/
										18 / S	
						/ \$ /		>		ZY /	» /
	/	/ /	/ . /	/ /	/ /	/ Š / 3		કું / જ		8 %	\$ ³ & /
			* /	\$ / 5	, /			Olive Wall C		17. X.2. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7.	16. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18. 18
				ž /ž	· / .				T. X.	7 / 3	" /
	/ 8	³ / ¿°			.5		/ 🐉 🗸				
Paver Name	8 millios	/ 3/2	Temodele.	rappa. Live pit Block	/ x y	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Stones of the Control	Control of the state of the sta	O. C. L.		
Paver Thickness	2 3/8"	1 3/8"	1 3/8"	4"	4"	6"	6"	3"	3"	3"	ſ
	23/0	13/6	13/6			Ü	Ü				†
Palletized*	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	1
Sold by the piece	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	pallet only	pallet only	yes	yes	no	
Pieces per cube	390	384	288	120	112	21 face sq.ft.	26 face sq.ft.	96	120	84	
Layers per cube	6	6	6	6	7	4	5	8	10	4	
Lbs per Piece	5.84	4.2	4.6	20	27	n/a	n/a	27	27	24	
Lbs per cube	2318	1653	1325	2438	3064	2098	2695	2592	3240	2020	
Cubes per truck											
Semi w/ forklift	18	22	30	15	13	18	15	15	12	12	

^{*}All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a \$14 charge per pallet

^{**} Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guaranteed to match.

^{**} Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shipping the pallet

^{***} Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics.

^{****} Multi shaped sets go from small to large

Specialty Products			-
Paver Name	ricedoma	res on the contract of the con	runo on m
Paver Thickness	3 1/8"	2 3/8"	
Palletized*	no	no	
Sold by the cube or band	cube only	cube only	
Bands per cube	6	6	
Sq, Ft. per band	13.5	17.8	
Sq. Ft. per cube	81	107	
Pieces per band	63	48	
Pieces per cube	378	480	
Lbs. per band	457	446	
Lbs per cube	2739	2880	
Cubes per truck			
Semi w/ forklift	15	14	

^{*}All products on pallets or those requested on pallets there is a \$14 charge per pallet

^{**} Thick and thin pavers are manufactured at different facilities, colors are not guar

 $[\]star\star$ Products normally shipped on a pallet have 40lbs added to their shipping weight to allow for shippin

^{***} Sizes are approximate, see brochure or website for specifics.

^{****} Multi shaped sets go from small to large